
BCA VI A  CIVIL CR 24 

 

 

  

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY     TBC604(a) 

Civil 

Cr21 

 TBC603(

c)CAD 

LAB 

SWAYAM/Training/Extra-

Curricular Activities/LIB   

TBC601 

TUESDAY      PBC 601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

TBC 602 

 

   

WEDNESDAY
  

     TBC603

(c)CAD 

Lab 

  TBC 602 

LT3 

TBC601 

THURSDAY    TBC604(a)   TBC603

(a)LT4 

PBC 602 

DL1 

PBC 601 

New Lab 2 
FRIDAY     TBC604(a)   TBC603(

a)LT3 

TBC 602 

LT3 

TBC601 TBC603(

c)CR8 

SATURDAY        TBC60

3(a)LT3 

PBC 602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 
 

 

Code Title Faculty 

TBC601 Introduction to Machine Learning Dr. Abhishek Sharma 

TBC602 
Introduction to Mobile Application 

Development 
Mr. H. S. Negi 

TBC603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBC603(a) Cryptography Dr. K. C. Purohit 
TBC603(c) Cybersecurity and Cyber Law Dr. Ankit Vishnoi (CSE) 

TBC604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBC604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

PBC601 
Mobile Application Development 

Laboratory 

Mr. H. S. Negi/ Mr. Shubham 

Kumar 

PBC602 Machine Learning Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/ Ms. Ayushi 

Saini/ Mr. Raunak Kumar 

MS. GUNJAN MEHRA ( +91 7088316631 ) 
& 

MS. SHIWANI SHARMA ( +91 8433144613 ) 



BCA VI B CIVIL CR 24 

 

 

 

  

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY     TBC604(a) 

Civil 

Cr21 

 TBC603(

c)CAD 

LAB 

   TBC601 

TUESDAY      SWAYAM/Traini

ng/Extra-

Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

TBC 602 

 

 PBC601 

Param GF 

WEDNESDAY
  

     TBC603(

c) CAD 

Lab 

PBC 601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

TBC 602 

LT3 

TBC601 

THURSDAY    TBC604(a)   TBC603(

a)LT4 

    

FRIDAY     TBC604(a) PBC602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

TBC603(

a)LT3 

TBC 602 

LT3 

TBC601 TBC603(

c)CR8 

SATURDAY     TBC60

3(a)LT3 

PBC602 

DL1 

Mini-Project 

Review 

  

Code Title Faculty 

TBC601 Introduction to Machine Learning Dr. Abhishek Sharma  

TBC602 
Introduction to Mobile Application 

Development 
Mr. H. S. Negi 

TBC603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBC603(a) Cryptography Dr. K. C. Purohit 
TBC603(c) Cybersecurity and Cyber Law Dr. Ankit Vishnoi (CSE) 

TBC604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBC604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

PBC601 
Mobile Application Development 

Laboratory 

Mr. H. S. Negi/ Mr. Shubham 

Kumar 

PBC602 Machine Learning Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/  Ms. Ayushi Saini/ 

Mr. Raunak Kumar 

MS. GUNJAN MEHRA ( +91 7088316631 ) 
& 

MS. SHIWANI SHARMA ( +91 8433144613 ) 
 



BCA VI C CIVIL CR 24 

 

 

 

 

  

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY     TBC604(a) 

Civil 

Cr21 

 PBC 601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 TBC 601 TBC603(

c)CR4 

TUESDAY         TBC 602 

LT4 

 TBC 601 

LT4 

WEDNESDAY
  

    PBC602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 LIB PBC602 

AB GF 

THURSDAY    TBD604(a)  TBC603(

c) 

TBC603(

a)LT4 

 TBC 602 

 

 TBC601 

FRIDAY     TBC604(a)  TBC603(

c)CAD 

LAB 

TBC603(

a)LT3 

 PBC 601 

Param GF 

SATURDAY     TBC60

3(a)LT3 

TBC 602 
 

Mini-Project 

Review 

  

Code Title Faculty 

TBC601 Introduction to Machine Learning Dr. Anita Saroj 

TBC602 
Introduction to Mobile Application 

Development 
Mr. H. S. Negi 

TBC603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBC603(a) Cryptography Dr. K. C. Purohit 
TBC603(c) Cybersecurity and Cyber Law Dr. Ankit Vishnoi (CSE) 

TBC604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBC604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

PBC601 
Mobile Application Development 

Laboratory 
Mr. H. S. Negi/ Ms. Payal Karki 

PBC602 Machine Learning Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/ Ms. Megha 

Garg/ Mr. Prajjwal Kumar 

MR. SAURAV DEV ( +91 7409071343 ) 
& 

RASHMI KANYAL ( +91 6397154208 ) 
 



BCA VI E CIVIL CR 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY     TBC604(a) 

Civil 

Cr21 

  PBC 601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

TBC 601 TBC603(

c)CR4 

TUESDAY         TBC 602 

LT4 

 TBC 601 

LT4 

WEDNESDAY
  

    PBC 602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 PBC601 

New Lab 2 

 

THURSDAY    TBC604(a) 

 

 TBC603(

c) 

TBC603(

a)LT4 

 TBC 602 

 

 TBC601 

FRIDAY     TBC604(a)  TBC603(

c)CAD 

LAB 

TBC603(

a)LT3 

   

SATURDAY  PBC 602 

AB GF 

 TBC60

3(a)LT3 

TBC 602 
 

Mini-Project 

Review 

   

Code Title Faculty 

TBC601 Introduction to Machine Learning Dr. Anita Saroj 

TBC602 
Introduction to Mobile Application 

Development 
Mr. H. S. Negi 

TBC603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBC603(a) Cryptography Dr. K. C. Purohit 

TBC603(c) Cybersecurity and Cyber Law Dr. Ankit Vishnoi (CSE) 

TBC604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBC604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

PBC601 
Mobile Application Development 

Laboratory 

Mr. H. S. Negi/ Mr. Shubham 

Kumar 

PBC602 Machine Learning Laboratory 

Mr. Saurav Dev/Ms. Ashwini 

Yeole// Ms. Megha Garg/ Mr. 

Prajjwal Kumar 

MR. SAURAV DEV ( +91 7409071343 ) 
& 

UTSAV KUMAR ( +91 9576685689 ) 



BCA VI F CIVIL CR 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY     TBC604(a) 

Civil 

Cr21 

    PBC602 

AB GF 

TUESDAY        PBC 601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

  

WEDNESDAY
  

     TBC601 
 

PBC 602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

TBC 

603(c) 

CAD 

LAB 

TBC 602 

LT3 

THURSDAY    TBC604(a)   TBC 

603(c) 

CAD 

LAB 

TBC603(

a)LT4 

TBC 601 TBC 602 

LT3 

  

FRIDAY     TBC604(a)  TBC601 
 

TBC603(

a)LT3 

TBC 

603(c)  

  

SATURDAY        TBC60

3(a)LT3 

TBC 602   

 
 

  PBC601 

New Lab 1 

Code Title Faculty 

TBC601 Introduction to Machine Learning Dr. Deepak Gaur 

TBC602 
Introduction to Mobile Application 

Development 
Mr. H. S. Negi 

TBC603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBC603(a) Cryptography Dr. K. C. Purohit 
TBC603(c) Cybersecurity and Cyber Law Dr. Ankit Vishnoi (CSE) 

TBC604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBC604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

PBC601 
Mobile Application Development 

Laboratory 
Mr. H. S. Negi/ Ms. Payal Karki 

PBC602 Machine Learning Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/Ms. Ashwini 

Yeole/ Ms. Shiwani Sharma 

MR. HARENDRA NEGI (+91 8126475013 ) 
& 

MS. PAYAL KARKI ( +91 9193114289) 



BCA VI G CIVIL CR 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY     TBC604 

TBC604(a) 

Civil 

Cr21 

     

TUESDAY        PBC 602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

PBC602 

Param FF 

WEDNESDAY
  

     TBC601 

 

PBC 601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

TBC 

603(c) 

CAD 

LAB 

TBC 602 

LT3 

THURSDAY    TBC604(a)   TBC 

603(c) 

CAD 

LAB 

TBC603(

a)LT4 

TBC 601 

 

TBC 602 

LT3 

  

FRIDAY     TBC604(a)  TBC601 

 

TBC603(

a)LT3 

TBC 

603(c) 

  

SATURDAY        TBC60

3(a)LT3 

TBC 602  PBC601 

New Lab 2 

 Mini-Project 

Review 

Code Title Faculty 

TBC601 Introduction to Machine Learning Dr. Deepak Gaur 

TBC602 
Introduction to Mobile Application 

Development 
Mr. H. S. Negi 

TBC603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBC603(a) Cryptography Dr. K. C. Purohit 
TBC603(c) Cybersecurity and Cyber Law Dr. Ankit Vishnoi (CSE) 

TBC604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBC604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

PBC601 
Mobile Application Development 

Laboratory 
Mr. H. S. Negi/ Ms. Payal Karki 

PBC602 Machine Learning Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/Ms. Ashwini 

Yeole / Ms. Shiwani Sharma 

MR. HARENDRA NEGI (+91 8126475013 ) 
& 

MS. PAYAL KARKI ( +91 9193114289) 



BCA AI/DS VI D  

 

 

 

Code Title Faculty 

TBD601 Machine Learning-2 Dr. Anita Saroj 

TBD602 Big Data Analytics Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TBD603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBD603(a) Data Visualization Mr. Priyansh Kumar 

TBD603(c) Cyber Security Mr. Rehan (CSE) 

TBD604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBD604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 
PBD601 Big Data Using Hadoop Laboratory Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi/ Ms. Divya 

PBD602 Machine Learning-2 Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/Mr. Jagdeesh 

Chandola/ Mr. Prajjwal Kumar 

 

 

  

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM1
2.00PM  

12.00P
M12.55
PM  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY   TBD 601 

LT4 

 TBD604(a) 

Civil cr21 

TBD603(

a) 

 LIB  
 

  

TUESDAY    TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD603(c) 

Civil CR24  

TBD603(

a) 

 SWAYAM/Traini

ng/Extra-

Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

PBD 601 

DL 1 

WEDNESDAY
  

   TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD603(

a) 

TBD 601 

LT4 

Comprehensive 

Viva / PBL Viva 

 
  

THURSDAY   TBD 601 

Civil 

CR24 

TBD604(a) 

 

TBD603(c) 

Civil CR24 

  LIB TBD 602 

LT4 

PBD 602 

DL1 

  
FRIDAY    TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD604(a) PBD601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

PBD602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 Mini-Project 

Review 

SATURDAY          TBD60

3(c) 

CR1 

         

DR. VARSHA MITTAL ( +91 9634435387 ) 
& 

MS. SHIWANI BHASKAR ( +91 8445159744 ) 

 



BCA AI/DS VI H 

 

 

Code Title Faculty 

TBD601 Machine Learning-2 Dr. Anita Saroj 

TBD602 Big Data Analytics Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TBD603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBD603(a) Data Visualization Mr. Priyansh Kumar 

TBD603(c) Cyber Security Mr. Rehan (CSE) 

TBD604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBD604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 
PBD601 Big Data Using Hadoop Laboratory Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi/ Ms. Divya 

PBD602 Machine Learning-2 Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/Mr. Jagdeesh 

Chandola/ Mr. Prajjwal Kumar 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY   TBD 601 

LT4 

 TBD604(a) 

Civil CR21 

TBD603(a)      

TUESDAY    TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD603(

c) 

Civil 

CR24 

TBD603(a)       

WEDNESDAY
  

   TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD603(a) TBD 601 

LT4 

SWAYAM/Traini

ng/Extra-

Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

   

THURSDAY   TBD 601 

Civil 

CR24 

TBD604(a) TBD603(

c) 

Civil 

CR24 

  LIB  PBD 601 

DL2 

FRIDAY    TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD604(a) PBD601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

PBD602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 Mini-Project 

Review 

SATURDAY      TBD603(

c) 

CR1 

   PBD 602 

AB GF 

MS. AYUSHI DWIVEDI ( +91 6265771691 ) 
& 

MS. DIVYA  ( +91 7668208965 ) 

 



BCA AI/DS VI I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY  PBD 601 

DL2 

 TBD604(a) 

Civil CR21 

TBD603(a)      

TUESDAY  TBD601 

LT4 

 TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD603(

c) 

Civil 

CR24 

TBD603

(a) 

     

WEDNESDAY
  

TBD601 

LT4 

 
 TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD603

(a) 

     

THURSDAY  PBD601 

Comprehensive Viva 

TBD604(a) TBD603(

c) 

Civil 

CR24 

Mini-Project 

Review 

    

FRIDAY    PBD602 

Comprehensive Viva 

TBD 602 

LT4 

TBD604(a)       

SATURDAY  TBD601 

LT3 

 PBD 602 

DL1 

TBD603(

c) 

CR1 

         

Code Title Faculty 

TBD601 Machine Learning-2 Ms. Gunjan Mehra 

TBD602 Big Data Analytics Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TBD603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBD603(a) Data Visualization Mr. Priyansh Kumar 

TBD603(c) Cyber Security Mr. Rehan (CSE) 

TBD604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBD604(a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 
PBD601 Big Data Using Hadoop Laboratory Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi/ Ms. Divya 

PBD602 Machine Learning-2 Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/Mr. Jagdeesh 

Chandola/ Ms. Shiwani Sharma 

MS. AYUSHI DWIVEDI ( +91 6265771691 ) 
& 

MS. SHRUTI SAINI ( +91 9897625839 ) 

 



BCA CS VI (Cyber Security)   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY   TBL 601 

LT4 

  TBL603(

a) 

     

TUESDAY    TBL602 

LT4 

 TBL604 

(a)/ 

TBL603(

a) 

TBL604 

(a) 

SWAYAM/Traini

ng/Extra-

Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

  

WEDNESDAY
  

   TBL602 

LT4 

TBL603(

a) 

TBL 601 

LT4 

 LIB PBL602 

DL 1 

THURSDAY   TBL 601 

Civil 

CR24 

  LIB  TBL604 

(a) 

 PBL601 

DL2 

FRIDAY    TBL602 

LT4 

 PBL601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

PBL602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 Mini-Project 

Review 

SATURDAY            

Code Title Faculty 

TBL601 Machine Learning-2 with BCA VI AI&DS 

TBL602 Introduction to Cyber Forensics Mr. O. P. Pal 

TBL603 Discipline-Specific Elective – 4  

TBL603(a) Data Visualization Mr. Priyansh Kumar 

TBL604 Discipline-Specific Elective – 5  

TBL604 (a) Computer Graphics Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

PBL601 Machine Learning-2 Laboratory 
Mr. Saurav Dev/Mr. Jagdeesh 

Chandola/ Ms. Shiwani Sharma 

PBL602 Cyber Forensics Laboratory 
Ms. Swati Pant/ Ms. Payal Karki/ 

Mr. Pratham Setia 

MR. SAURAV DEV ( +91 7409071343 ) 

 



BSC.IT VI Para Building 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY           PBI 601 

LAB 6 

TUESDAY       TBI 602 TBI 602 TBI 603 TBI 601 TBI 

604(1)  

 

WEDNESDAY
  

       TBI 603  PBI 602 

LAB 6 

THURSDAY         TBI 603 TBI 601 TBI 604 

(1)  

  

FRIDAY         TBI 602 TBI 601 TBI 604 

(1)  

  

SATURDAY          PBI601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

PBI602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 Mini-Project 

Review 

Code Title Faculty 

TBI 601 
Computer Based Numerical 

Techniques 
Dr. Anju Saini 

TBI 602 Computer Graphics  Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar 

TBI 603 Network Security and Cyber Law Dr. Kamlesh C. Purohit 

Elective – II  

TBI 604(1) Optimisation Techniques Dr. Shristi Kharola 

   

PBI 601 
Computer Based Numerical 

Techniques Lab 

Mrs. Geetika Sharma/ Mr. Raunak 

Kumar 

PBI 602 Computer Graphics Lab 
Dr. Bhawnesh Kumar/  Mr. 

Pratham Setia 

MS. GEETIKA SHARMA  ( +91 8171768899 
)  



 

BSC.CS VI Para building 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY      PBS601 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

PBS602 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

 Mini-Project 

Review 

TUESDAY      LIB TBS 

601  

TBS 602 TBS 603 TBS 

604(b) 

 

WEDNESDAY
  

    TBS 603 TBS 

601  

TBS 602  TBS 605   

THURSDAY      TBS 603 TBS 

601  

TBS 602 TBS 

605  
TBS 

604(b) 

 

FRIDAY       TBS 605  PBS 601 

LAB 6 
TBS 

604(b) 

 

SATURDAY       PBS 602  

LAB 6 

   

Code Title Faculty 

   

TBS 601  Programming with C# .Net  Mohd Shuaib 

TBS 602  Cloud Computing  Mr. Pratik Kumar 

TBS 603  Numerical and Statistical Techniques   Dr. Alok Kumar Pandey 

TBS 604  

Elective – III   

(b)  Optimization Techniques  Dr. Shristi Kharola 

  

TBS 605  Internet of Things  Mr. Jaishankar Bhatt 

PBS 601  C# .Net Lab  
Mohd Shuaib/ Mr. Krishna 

Kumar 

PBS 602  Numerical and Statistical Techniques Lab  
Mrs. Geetika Sharma/ Ms. 

Shruti Bahuguna 

MS. GEETIKA SHARMA  ( +91 8171768899 
)  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



  

 

 

 

  

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY                       

TUESDAY                      

WEDNESDAY                      

THURSDAY                      

FRIDAY                      

SATURDAY                      



 


